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Playing Statistics

No. Name
1 PLATON BENEDEK Adam
3 BENEDEK Balazs
5 BARTALIS Robert
9 LACZKO Magor

10

13
14
15
19
22

24
25
27
28
30

31
33
34
35
37

38
39
98
117
130

240
350

SZEKELY Koppany

KONCSAG Zsolt
LASZLO Zeteny
TOKES Kristof
SIMON Mate

SOVER Karoly Robert

BORSOS Huba
IVACSON Elod
GOGA David
NAGY Magor
KORPOS Lilla

SZILAGY MADARASZ Matyas
VATAMANU Alexie
VORZSAK Kilian

GAVRILA CSIKI Daniel
BARICZ Orsolya

CSIBI Patrik

SZILAGYI Csongor
KORONDI JOZSA Anita
FULOP Gergo

GOGA Krisztian

IMRE Balazs
MADARASZ Patrik

Goalkeeping Statistics

As of TUE 16 JAN 2024
Including Game 66

GHGB - CSS Gheorgheni B

Pos. GP G A
GK 10
10
11
9
3

5
11
K 1
1
11
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0 0 0 0 o0.00
4 +2 0 0 0 2100.00
16 +3 1 1 0 4 100.00
0 +1 0 0 0 0 o0.00
0 +3 0 1 0 4 100.00
4 + 0 0 0 0 o0.00
16 +2 0 0 0 1.100.00
0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 0 0 0 0 1.100.00
2 # 0 0 0 1 100.00
0 +2 1 0 0 4100.00
0 +2 0 0 0 2100.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 o0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
8 +2 0 0 0 3100.00
0 0 0 0 0 o0.00
2 0 0 0 0 1 100.00
4 0 0 0 0 1.100.00
2 0 0 1 0 1.100.00
2 +1 0 0 0 1.100.00
12 +5 0 1 0 4100.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 o0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 o0.00
2+ 0 0 0 1 100.00
2 0 0 0 0 0 o0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 PLATON BENEDEK Adam 11 10 5 128:23 1945 34 0 34 0.00 15.89 001

15 TOKES Kristof 11 1 1 3155 484 5 0 5 0.00 940 000
33 VATAMANU Alexie 11 11 1 499:42 7571 78 0 78 0.00 937 128

Legend:

+/- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defender

F Forward G Goals GA Goals against

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos.  Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts

SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

w Number of games won
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